
BLOCK 1 LOT 74
IN OR 2531/1021
SHEFFIELD VILLAGE PB 5/28 & 29

CRUMBLEY JUSTIN
17350 HOOT OWL HOLLOW
HILLIARD, FL 32046

37-1N-25-299S-0001-0740

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8026.00

11/25/2019 TWA 0.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
6

18,396
488

45,000
63,884

0
63,884

0
63,884
63,884

0

58,790

2531/1021 1/20/2022 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRIFFIN CAROLYN ANN &

CRUMBLEY JUSTIN

1599/0864 12/16/2008 WD U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOMLINSON CAROLYN A

GRIFFIN CAROLYN ANN
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7186 MH MOVE-ON 18,800 03/17/1988

HX Base Yr

54273 ROY BOOTH RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0820 02 1,223 77.1400 50.14 61,321 1988 1988 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 17,328

UOP 80 25 20 301

UOP 204 25 51 767

1,436 1,223 18,396

BAS=[YR=1993] W7 UOP=[YR=2008] N12 W17 S12 E17$ W41 S24 E11
UOP=[YR=2008] S8 E10 N8 W10$ E37 N24$.

BAS
1993

7

41

24

11

37

24

UOP
2008

12

17

12

17

UOP
2008

8

10

8

10

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 8 8 64.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 384

2 0350 CARPORT WD 0 0 5 8 40.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 104

488

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


